
 

Australian	Psychology	Accreditation	Council	
Level	4,	535	Bourke	St.,	Melbourne	

Board	and	Committee	Workplan	–	2026	
	

 

Meeting Date and Time 

Accreditation Assessment Committee Monday, 2 February 10am – 4pm 
Finance, Risk & Audit Committee Tuesday, 10 February 1.30pm – 3pm 
Board Friday, 27 February 10am – 2.30pm 
AAC Planning Day Monday, 2 March 10am – 4pm 
Nominations Committee Thursday, 5 March 1.30pm – 2.30pm 
Board Strategy Day Monday, 23 March 10am – 4pm RACV Club 
AAC Monday, 13 April 10am – 4pm 
FRAC Tuesday, 14 April 1.30pm – 3pm 
Board Monday, 27 April 10am – 2pm 
AAC Monday, 15 June 10am – 4pm 
FRAC Tuesday, 16 June 1.30pm – 3pm 
Board Monday, 29 June 10am – 2pm 
AAC Monday, 10 August 10am – 4pm 
FRAC Tuesday, 18 August 1.30pm – 3pm 
Board Monday, 31 August 10am – 2pm 
NOMS Thursday, 10 September 1.30pm – 3.00pm 
AAC Monday, 14 September 10am – 4pm 
Stakeholder Reference Group  Tuesday, 22 September 10am – 2pm 
AAC Monday, 12 October 10am – 4pm 
FRAC Tuesday, 13 October  1.30pm – 3pm 
Board Monday, 26 October 10am – 2pm 
‘Community of Practice’ Conference Wednesday, 11 November 10.00am – 4.00pm 
Annual General Meeting Monday, 23 November 9.30am – 10am 
Board Monday, 23 November 10am – 2pm 
FRAC Tuesday, 15 December 1.30pm – 3pm 

 

 

 


